
Monday League Week 10 Scores Fall 2025

Place Team Wins Losses Birds

1st 4 27 3 2748 Shooter Scores S* Ranking Shooter Scores S* Ranking Shooter Scores S* Ranking
2nd 1 22 8 2757 Joe Don Kubes 242 4 1 Ken Gigliotti 239 2 1 Ken Gigliotti 480 6 1
3rd 3 15 15 2773 Ken Gigliotti 241 4 2 Ross Fields 238 3 2 Joe Don Kubes 472 4 2
4th 2 14 16 2673 Patrick Phillips 235 2 3 Patrick Phillips 235 1 3 Patrick Phillips 470 3 3
5th 5 10 20 2687 Ross Fields 232 1 4 Kass Kubes 230 1 4 Ross Fields 469 4 4
6th 6 2 28 2524 Tracy Ragle 228 1 5 Joe Don Kubes 230 0 4 Kass Kubes 453 2 5

John Parker 227 0 6 Randy West 229 0 6 Randy West 449 0 6
Team Round 1 Round 2 Total Wins Fravel McHaney 225 1 7 Eric Ashton 221 2 7 John Parker 445 0 7

6 131.70 125.18 256.88 0 Larry Brandenburg 224 1 8 Deana Brandenburg 221 1 7 Fravel McHaney 442 2 8
5 139.29 140.22 279.51 3 Kass Kubes 223 1 9 Mark Gabbert 220 0 9 Jim Rogers 435 1 9
3 137.20 137.75 274.95 0 John Maroul 221 0 10 Jim Rogers 219 1 10 Larry Brandenburg 435 1 9
1 141.20 137.76 278.96 3 Randy West 220 0 11 John Parker 218 0 11 John Maroul 432 0 11
2 130.88 135.03 265.90 0 Gene Ragle 218 0 12 Fravel McHaney 217 1 12 Mark Gabbert 430 0 12
4 136.62 136.71 273.33 3 Mark Cutler 218 0 12 Rylie Kubes 217 1 12 Eric Ashton 426 3 13

Jim Rogers 216 0 14 Chuck Tillema 217 0 12 Gene Ragle 425 0 14
S* = Straight Dave Mason 213 0 15 Gino Prado 215 0 15 Gino Prado 424 1 15

Mark Gabbert 210 0 16 John Maroul 211 0 16 Rylie Kubes 423 1 16
Frank Fillipeto 209 0 17 Larry Brandenburg 211 0 16 Deana Brandenburg 417 1 17

Gino Prado 209 1 18 Gene Ragle 207 0 18 Tracy Ragle 413 1 18
Rylie Kubes 206 0 19 Art Schutze 201 0 19 Dave Mason 412 0 19
Eric Ashton 205 1 20 Frank Fillipeto 200 0 20 Frank Fillipeto 409 0 20
Ed Romack 201 0 21 Dave Mason 199 0 21 Art Schutze 398 0 21
Art Schutze 197 0 22 David McDaniel 196 0 22 Ed Romack 397 0 22

David McDaniel 197 0 22 Ed Romack 196 0 22 David McDaniel 393 0 23
Deana Brandenburg 196 0 24 Evelyn Capps 196 0 22 Mark Cutler 393 0 23

Cassidy Ochoa 189 0 25 Tracy Ragle 185 0 25 Chuck Tillema 385 0 25
Don Searles 177 0 26 Larry Milton 184 0 26 Cassidy Ochoa 370 0 26

Evelyn Capps 169 0 27 Cassidy Ochoa 181 0 27 Evelyn Capps 365 0 27
Chuck Tillema 168 0 28 Mark Cutler 175 0 28 Larry Milton 348 0 28
Larry Milton 164 0 29 MJ McDaniel 175 0 28 Don Searles 347 0 29

George Knezek 159 0 30 Ed Gee 170 0 30 Ed Gee 321 0 30
Ed Gee 151 0 31 Don Searles 170 0 31 George Knezek 308 0 31

MJ McDaniel 132 0 32 Maggie Ruiz 152 0 32 MJ McDaniel 307 0 32
Judy Rhodes 130 0 33 George Knezek 149 0 33 Rebecca Parker 256 0 33

Rebecca Parker 123 0 34 Rebecca Parker 133 0 34 Judy Rhodes 255 0 34
Rochelle Shelette 86 0 35 Judy Rhodes 125 0 35 Maggie Ruiz 183 0 35

Maggie Ruiz 31 0 36 Rochelle Shelette 67 0 36 Rochelle Shelette 153 0 36

Skeet Trap High Overall

Have any questions or comments about the scores? Email them to league@fortworthtrapandskeet.com


